
TN MCA 2013 COUNSELLING SCHEDULE

From To From To

22 July 2013 11:00 AM 27 27

8:00 AM 1 99 54.000 36.750 99

10:00 AM 100 196 36.500 34.000 97

12 NOON 197 298 33.750 32.250 102

2:00 PM 299 403 32.000 30.500 105

4:00 PM 404 503 30.250 29.250 100

8:00 AM 504 599 29.000 28.000 96

10:00 AM 600 709 27.750 27.000 110

12 NOON 710 819 26.750 26.250 110

2:00 PM 820 939 26.000 25.250 120

4:00 PM 940 1036 25.000 24.750 97

8:00 AM 1037 1151 24.500 24.000 115

10:00 AM 1152 1244 23.750 23.500 93

12 NOON 1245 1337 23.250 23.000 93

2:00 PM 1338 1458 22.750 22.500 121

4:00 PM 1459 1565 22.250 22.000 107

8:00 AM 1566 1662 21.750 21.500 97

10:00 AM 1663 1753 21.250 21.250 91

12 NOON 1754 1866 21.000 20.750 113

2:00 PM 1867 1964 20.500 20.250 98

4:00 PM 1965 2077 20.000 20.000 113

8:00 AM 2078 2177 19.750 19.500 100

10:00 AM 2178 2281 19.250 19.000 104

12 NOON 2282 2402 18.750 18.750 121

2:00 PM 2403 2517 18.500 18.250 115

4:00 PM 2518 2637 18.000 17.750 120

8:00 AM 2638 2739 17.500 17.500 102

10:00 AM 2740 2894 17.250 17.000 155

12 NOON 2895 3019 16.750 16.500 125

2:00 PM 3020 3123 16.250 16.250 104

4:00 PM 3124 3244 16.000 15.750 121

8:00 AM 3245 3371 15.500 15.250 127

10:00 AM 3372 3481 15.000 15.000 110

12 NOON 3482 3562 14.750 14.750 81

2:00 PM 3563 3647 14.500 14.500 85

4:00 PM 3648 3780 14.250 14.000 133

8:00 AM 3781 3875 13.750 13.750 95

10:00 AM 3876 3992 13.500 13.250 117

12 NOON 3993 4114 13.000 12.750 122

2:00 PM 4115 4202 12.500 12.500 88

4:00 PM 4203 4350 12.250 11.750 148

8:00 AM 4351 4472 11.500 11.250 122

10:00 AM 4473 4609 11.000 10.500 137

12 NOON 4610 4739 10.250 10.000 130

2:00 PM 4740 4854 9.750 9.250 115

4:00 PM 4855 4964 9.000 8.500 110

8:00 AM 4965 5074 8.250 7.500 110

10:00 AM 5075 5212 7.250 6.250 138

12 NOON 5213 5336 6.000 4.250 124

2:00 PM 5337 5439 4.000 -3.250 103

5439 5439

475

31 July 2013 536

01 August 2013 570

02 August 2013 614

560

30 July 2013 607

ALL DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES

529

512

Total No.of Candidates called for Counselling

Date Time

Overall Rank Tancet - Marks

25 July 2013

28 July 2013

29 July 2013

03 August 2013

No.of 

Candidates

 Per Session 

No.of 

Candidates 

Per day

23 July 2013 503

24 July 2013 533


